
 HOA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 302276  Romo, Rocky  396  CH  $132.50

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  395  RU  $79.50

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  393  3RD  $53.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  384  AA1  $40.00

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  388  A1  $60.00

 150964  White, Ken  379  A2  $40.00

 107610  Furuta, Ken  378  A3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  381  B1  $66.00

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  380  B2  $44.00

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  379  B3    

 339170  Bedoy, Christian  376  C1  $65.00

 331181  Marks, Hunter  362  C2  $39.00

 133144  Eramo, Martin  361  C3  $26.00

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  378  D1  $48.00

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  363  D2  $32.00

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  337  E1  $30.00

 344162  Sarrail, Cameron  259  E2    

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  378  JRCH    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  363  JRRU    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  362  JR3    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  353  JR11    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  396  TSCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  393  TSRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  379  TS3    

 337608  Ellis, Cameron  337  TS11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  395  SUCH    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  388  SURU    

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  308  SU3    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  384  SSCH    

 250500  Peter, Andy  383  SSRU    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  380  SS3    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  378  SS11    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  381  SRCH    

 150964  White, Ken  379  SRRU    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  373  SR3    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  364  SR11    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  376  VTCH    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  376  VTRU    

 265882  Schaefer, Ron  372  VT3    

 169078  James, Dennis  372  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  339  SVCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  311  SVRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  376  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  375  LYRU    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  363  LY3    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  353  LY11    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  373  MLCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  381  MVCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  359  MVRU    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  357  MV3    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  344  MV11    

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  395  2MCH  $3.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  383  2MCH  $3.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  395  2MRU  $2.00

 250500  Peter, Andy  383  2MRU  $2.00

 350924  Garibaldi, Chase  0  RKCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  379  FRCH    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  378  FRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  359  FR3    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  357  FR11    



 HOA Optional Class Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  395  208 / 39  $20.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  384  85 / 10    

 169078  James, Dennis  A  372  15 / 12  $20.00

 252386  Lyman, John  A  186  8 / 10    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  376  77 / 7  $15.00

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  B  376  60 / 0  $15.00

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  373  11 / 8    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  362  10 / 3  $30.00

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  347  35 / 1    

 155210  Miller, Murphy  C  344  2 / 0    

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  D  348  75 / 8  $10.00



 HOA Optional Concurrent Purse Event
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  Score  Long Runs  Payout
 331181  Marks, Hunter  JR  362  10 / 3  $10.00

 144636  Baldwin, Clay  SU  395  208 / 39  $10.00

 172366  Cade, Brandon  SS  384  85 / 10  $20.00

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  SS  348  75 / 8    

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  SR  347  35 / 1  $10.00

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  VT  376  77 / 7  $20.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  VT  344  2 / 0    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  SV  311  42 / 10  $10.00

 155210  Miller, Murphy  MV  344  2 / 0  $10.00



 Champ of Champs
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 167306)

 La Clays
 Event #7 - HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Class  R1  R2  R3  R4  Score  Payout
 144636  Baldwin, Clay  AA  25  25  25  25  100  $40.00

 302276  Romo, Rocky  AA  25  25  24  25  99    

 250500  Peter, Andy  AA  24  24  25  25  98    

 172366  Cade, Brandon  AA  23  25  24  23  95    

 169078  James, Dennis  A  23  21  23  24  91  $10.00

 284420  Erickson, Brad  B  24  24  24  23  95  $30.00

 271952  Cheng, Walter  B  24  25  23  21  93    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  B  23  22  22  23  90    

 331181  Marks, Hunter  C  25  24  24  18  91  $50.00

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  C  24  23  23  20  90    

 107827  Frey, Andre  C  23  22  23  21  89    

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  C  24  19  22  19  84    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  C  24  23  0  23  70    

 201651  Sheeley, Kirk  D  23  20  23  19  85  $10.00
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